
From: Richard Kahn 
Sent: Friday, January 25, 2019 10:30 PM 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Subject: Fwd: LSJE, LLC Doors - January 25, 2019 

order=placed and deposit given on 12/11/2018 took kyle =-5 weeks to give measurements to vendor?? 
pete =ifficult to track down yet again no effective follow thru by =yle.. 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cell 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: =/b>Daphne Wallace 

Subject: =/b>Re: LSJE, LLC =oors - January 25, 2019 

Date: =/b>January 25, 2019 at 6:21:15 PM =ST 

To: =/b>Rich Kahn 

Pete is the =alesman. He collaborated with Kyle to get the measurements. 

There was confusion over the measurements, which may have =elayed the production. 

I only did the relentless =ailing, and reminding. 

On Fri, Jan 25, 2019, =:09 PM Richard Kahn 
wrote: 

what is pete role vs supplier? 
was it pete or =yle holding up? 
was jan 14th the date they finally =ot all info? 
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Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cel 

On Jan 25, 2019, at 6:05 PM, Daphne Wallace wrote: 

We placed the order, but not all =f the information needed by the supplier was submitted. 

This is why = am trying to pin Pete to when the production actually =tarted. 

On Fri, Jan 25, 2019, 5:01 PM Richard Kahavrote: 

not sure i understand =s we placed order on Dec 10th 
please advise 
thank you 

Taylor, Cotton, Ridley - (17) SPECIAL LITE DOORS and hardware RO and =echanical 
Buildings - purchased 12/11 - Lead time 8-10 weeks - EDA to =eady to ship 2/20 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cel 

> On Jan 25, 2019, at 2:35 PM, Daphne Wallace rote: 

> Greetings Pete, 

> To memorialize our conversation, the LSJE LLC order was =cknowledged 1/14 - Lead 
time is 8-10 weeks. 
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> Best estimated date to ship from the factory is 3/11/19 • worst =ase is 3/25/19. 

> The project was submitted to the factory prior to 1/14, so the =imeline should be 
earlier, but you have not yet received official =onfirmation from the factory of a ship date. 

> You and I will check in every week for status updates. 

> Have a great weekend, Daphne 
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